District

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

VUID

1008614075

1008635012

1008631441

1008609450

2134043226

2220988008

1008621364

1205533149

1147184999

1008609292

1172831268

Voter
Status

Voter Name

ALEXANDER, R
OBERT RENEE

ALVARADO, AM
ADOR CASTRO

ALVARADO, AM
ELIA
MARTINEZ

ARRIAGA, ANG
IE LEE

BANDA
JR, RICHARD
D

BENITEZ, KAT
IE

BENITEZ, MAR
GARITA
OLMOS

BLANTON, PHI
LLIP C

CAMPOS, BREN
DA YADIRA

CEDILLO
JR,EPIFANIO

CEDILLO, NOR
MA DELIA

Residence
Address

652 ROOSEVELT

STREET EAST
WAELDER TX
78959

203 AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

204 AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

117 N 1ST

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

204 RAILROAD

WAELDER TX
78959

731 5TH STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

731 5TH STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

303 CR 414
WAELDER TX
78959

409 S AVE H
WAELDER TX
78959

913 EAST US

HWY 90 WAELDER

TX 78959

315 N AVE H
WAELDER TX
78959

Election
Name

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

Voting
Method

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Ballot
Date

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1190146075

1206406808

1000358978

1036473700

1008603785

1008626713

1036942655

1013048544

1013175819

1210899479

1098505236

CHAMBERS, WA

DE

CHRISTOPHER

DEAN, EVA
MARIE

DRAKE
JR, CURTIS
LEE

DURST, LEONA

RD LAGENTRY

ESPARZA,HOR 202 W RAILROAD

TENCIA
GUTIERREZ

ESTRADA, MAR

Y LOUISE

FIELDS, ANNE
TTE

FIELDS, ROSE
MARY

FIELDS,VICT
ORIA SLOAN

FRANKLIN, S
B

GOMEZ, GRACI
ELA

110 S AVE A
WAELDER TX
78959

303 CR 414
WAELDER TX
78959

261 CR 414
WAELDER TX
78959

220 AVE A
WAELDER TX
78959

WAELDER TX
78959

820 N AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

312 AVE G
WAELDER TX
78959

220 N AVE A
APT 27 WAELDER

TX 78959

103 S AVE B
WAELDER TX
78959

220 N AVE A
APT 36 WAELDER

TX 78959

61 CR 513
WAELDER TX
78959

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1169399153

1008613810

1149859049

1008619093

1012271281

1008592441

2199169968

2123003295

1008609988

1178355152

2151817324

722 RALPH
%ﬁifﬁ&igii? BUNCHE WAELDER
TX 78959
605 2ND STREET
J;ﬂgﬁggis WAELDER TX
! 78959
206 N MAIN
Hﬁi?iﬁ&iifE WAELDER TX
78959
HANSFORD 113 S AVE G
JR, GREEN WAELDER TX
FRANKLIN 78959

14691 EAST ST

HULL, DARREN HWY 97 WAELDER

ROSS TX 78959
615 NE 2ND
IBAERQ&EARO STREET WAELDER
TX 78959
220 AVE A 22
78959
512 MAIN
JONﬁiﬁiiLLY WAELDER TX
78959

120 S AVE F
WAELDER TX
78959

JONES, SAMMI
E CORNELIUS

420 EAST ST

MAiEiRigéCH HWY 97 WAELDER
TX 78959
301 SE AVE I
MARTINEZ, AN WAELDER TX
GELA

78959

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1008626616

1008626628

1008624233

1005183958

1168657885

1012073337

2163671170

1008600960

2148119365

2142053468

1203581555

MARTINEZ, DO
LORES
QUINTERO

MARTINEZ, GI
LBERT

MATHIS, ANGE
LA MARIE

MATHIS, SAMU
EL
CORNELIUS

MELCHOR, BEN
COREY

MILLER
JR, BENNIE

MOLINA, LOUI
S ALBERT

NICHOLS, MAG
GIE LENE

ONTIVEROS
TORRES, MARG
ARITA

PUENTE, MALO
RIE JANE

QUINTERO, OL
GA TOVAR

505 N AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

505 N AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

516 RALPH

BUNCHE WAELDER

TX 78959

516 RALPH

BUNCHE WAELDER

TX 78959

216 AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

315 S AVE I

UNIT 1 WAELDER

TX 78959

1110 EAST US

HWY 90 B
WAELDER TX
78959

1014 RAILROAD

WAELDER TX
78959

722 N AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

211 AVE H
WAELDER TX
78959

214 N AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1018904679

1205308757

1008587283

1146679366

1008594660

1201591042

1008599507

1008599498

1015573774

1021171521

1008613269

QUINTERO, VI
CTORIA
YVONNE

RAMIREZ, JAC
OB ANTHONY

RAMIREZ, KAR
EN ANN

RAMON, MARGA
RITA

REYES, NORMA

RIBERA, BRIA
NA
ELIZABETH

RICHTER, CLA
YTON WELSEY

RICHTER, DOR
OTHY FAYE

RICHTER, JON
ATHAN
BRADLEY

RICHTER, TER
RY MICHAEL

RINCON, ANTO
NIO R

220 N AVE A

APT 22 WAELDER

TX 78959

1222 SE
RATILROAD
WAELDER TX
78959

512 4TH STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

819 NE 1ST

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

1008 N 5TH

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

409 1ST STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

1117 EAST US

HWY 90 WAELDER

TX 78959

1117 EAST US

HWY 90 WAELDER

TX 78959

1115 EAST US

HWY 90 WAELDER

TX 78959

1366 EAST US
HWY 90 A
WAELDER TX
78959

402 RAILROAD
WAELDER TX
78959

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1147281039

1032934375

1008630349

1008630331

1142461698

1012079315

2134364036

1200534588

1013124774

1045300435

1036334829

ROA, JAVIER

ROA,MELISSA
ANDERWALD

ROBLEDO, BET
TY MUNOS

ROBLEDO, PAU
L CEDILLO

ROSAS, ARTHU
R

ROSAS, GILBE
RT

ROSAS, ROSA
LINDA

SAMANIEGO, K
IMBERLY
RACHELLE

SCHILHAB, RE
BECCA ANN

SEAY, ANNETR
IA YEVETTE

SULLIVAN, BR
ITNEY
NECHELLE

110 AVE A
WAELDER TX
78959

110 AVE A
WAELDER TX
78959

220 AVE F
WAELDER TX
78959

220 N AVE F

APT 13 WAELDER

TX 78959

107 AVE H
WAELDER TX
78959

105 N AVE B
WAELDER TX
78959

220 N AVE A

APT 19 WAELDER

TX 78959

805 AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

312 MAIN
WAELDER TX
78959

803 SE 2ND

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

510 2ND STREET
APT 42 WAELDER

TX 78959

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1146682111

1008612545

1012096359

1030735952

1020623418

1202374777

1008626807

2176840367

1143062399

2217294338

2185864747

SULLIVAN, DO
NNA
ROCHELLE

SULLIVAN, NO
RA LYNN

SULLIVAN, NO
VELLA

SULLIVAN, WI
LLIE GEORGE

SUSTAITA,FR
ANCYNE
MARIE

TORRES, BENI
TO
RODRIGUEZ

TOVAR, ANITA
AYALA

TOVAR, DESTI
NY MARIE

TOVAR, JACOB
RAY

TOVAR, JAYLE
N VICTORIO

TOVAR, JIMMY
MARCUS

804 N 2ND

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

818 NE 1ST

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

816 N 1ST

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

818 1ST STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

807 N 3RD

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

722 N AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

306 N 2ND

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

230 3RD STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

311 N AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

512 4TH STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

230 3RD STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

Selected -
PCT/Distr

ict

1012081262

1012096929

1032172151

1032172198

1008635096

2201406501

1008635134

1008606966

2125198555

Total
Election
Day

512 4TH STREET

TOVAR, RANDY WAELDER TX

78959
306 NW 2ND
gggAiéigggi STREET WAELDER
TX 78959
1334 SE
VARGAS, DEAN RAILROAD
NE FAITH WAELDER TX
78959
VARGAS 1334 SE
TR. JOE RAILROAD
! WAELDER TX
HERRERA 78959
114 NW 2ND
ziiigégj;?' STREET WAELDER
TX 78959
507 RALPH
VILiiiiiAL’ BUNCHE WAELDER
TX 78959
1015 N AVE D
WILSON WAELDER TX
JR, ELROY

78959

1015 N AVE D

WILSON, JOYC WAELDER TX

E MARIE 78959

130 CR 513

ZgilgiéﬁiiE WAELDER TX
78959

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025

05/03/2
025



CWL

TOTALS

86
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